1
ELI1P / ELIK1P
ELIKA GEAR PUMPS
2 3
La migliore combinazione di bassa rumorositÀ  e alta efficienza
The best match of low-noise and high-efficiencyELIKA
ELIKA

8.1
ELI1P  ELIK1P  SERIES  HOW TO  ORDER
SERIE  ELI1P ELIK1P    COME ORDINARE
ELI TYPE/TIPO ROTATION/ROTAZIONE DISPLACEMENT/CILINDRATA SHAFT/ALBERO PORTS/PORTE SEALS/GUARNIZIONI
1P D 2.1 T0 D N
S 2.7
3.2
3.7
4.0
4.3
4.8
5.9
8.1
16 17
INSTALLATION NOTES / NOTE PER L’INSTALLAZIONE
A-A
OUTLET
WITH SEAL
A A
69
40
5 - 0.11
0.01-
10
.4
8
9.
52
40
n.2 8.5 23
M
L
8
32
f8
(- 0
.0
64
0.
02
5 )
-
Ø
OR3106
11
.2
Ø
12
INLET G3/8
Ø
24
6.5
ASPIRAZIONE
INLET
MANDATA
OUTLET
9Ø
12.6Ø
71
12
ELIK1P-D-XX-G0-N
Pump Type
Pompa Tipo
Displacement
Cilindrata
Flow at 1500 rpm
Portata a
 1500 rpm
Operating Pressures (Bar)
Pressioni Operative
Dimension / Dimensioni
L m
[cm3/rev] [L/min] [bar] [mm] [mm]